GEORGIA WBL/YAP AFFILIATE 

State Executive Board Members

FY 2012
State Chairperson
Pam McGee - pmcgee@barrow.k12.ga.us
P: (770)867-4519
F: (770)867-6412
C: (770)359-7456
State Past-Chairpersons

                 Donna Andrews:  doandrews@upson.k12.ga.us     706-646-9364-office/706-975-6442-cell
GACTE Affiliate Representative
Vonda Hubbard:  vhubbard@dcboe.com  229-248-2230
Georgia Department of Education

Dwayne Hobbs 
dhobbs@doe.k12.ga.us

404-657-8334            404-606-2348– cell
East Central Region 
Chair – Tammy Hodges
hodgest@jefferson.k12.ga.us

478-625-9991 x 122
706-872-1197 cell
Vice Chair – Diane Banks     dbanks@jones.k12.ga.us                    478-986-2788               478-737-5360 cell
West Central Region 
Chair – Mary Beth Barnes
Mfrancine.hutchingscc@bibb.k12.ga.us
478-779-2526  
478-361-2046 cell
Vice Chair – Tim Vinson       Vinson.Timothy@muscogee.k12.ga.us  706-748-2827          706-527-9156 cell
Northeast Region 

Chair – Sharon Bonner
 sbonner@henry.k12.ga.us                770-957-6547

678-266-0249 cell
Vice Chair – Ronnie Swoopes swoopesr@clarke.k12.ga.us         706-357-5200 x17241     706-540-1944 cell
Northwest Region 

Chair ––Amanda Sexton
amanda.sexton@cowetaschools.net
 678-423-2000X225
678-416-9183 cell
Vice Chair – Brandi Hayes     bhayes@gcbe.org                                706-506-0584             706-602-0320 
Southeast Region 

Chair – Kim Callahan
kimcallahan@ware.k12.ga.us 

912-287-2351 x168
912-286-0127-cell

Vice Chair – Lisa Eason         leason@libery.k12.ga.us                     912-876-6914
Southwest Region 

Chair – Beth Lewis
            jblewis@friendlycity.net                  229-402-4362
Vice Chair – Anglia Webb-Crosby    awebbcrosby@lowndes.k12.ga.us         229-300-3767
